
Writing Knowledge and Writing
Performance of

Undergraduate Students
by turnitin turnitin

Submission date: 15-May-2024 10:14AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2379722987
File name: Knowledge_and_Writing_Performance_of_Undergraduate_Students.pdf (416.69K)
Word count: 6679
Character count: 38247



1

3

3

6

16

30



2

5

7

7

8

8 8

11

11

17

19

23

24

25

37

39



1

5

7

11

14

16

20

21

22

32

35



2

9

31



4

12



2

10

13

15



7

13

27

36



1

2

9

34



6

9



1

1

2

12

18

28

29

41



1

3

15

26

33

38

40







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Writing Knowledge and Writing Performance of
Undergraduate Students
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

forum.english.best
Internet Source

Submitted to Valencia College
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Rie Koizumi, Yo In'nami, Eun Hee Jeon.
"Chapter10. L2 speaking and its internal
correlates", John Benjamins Publishing
Company, 2022
Publication



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Natalie G. Olinghouse, Jacqueline T. Leaird.
"The relationship between measures of
vocabulary and narrative writing quality in
second- and fourth-grade students", Reading
and Writing, 2008
Publication

epe.lac-bac.gc.ca
Internet Source

publish.tntech.edu
Internet Source

Gillespie, Amy, Natalie G. Olinghouse, and
Steve Graham. "Fifth-Grade Students'
Knowledge about Writing Process and Writing
Genres", The Elementary School Journal,
2013.
Publication

ebin.pub
Internet Source

mail.mjltm.org
Internet Source

discovery.researcher.life
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Ramzan, Alaa Alahmadi. "The
Effect of Syntax Instruction on the



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Development of Complex Sentences in ESL
Writing", World Journal of English Language,
2024
Publication

www.ijeionline.com
Internet Source

"A genre-based approach to teaching
personal recount writing to 6th grade EFL
students in Chile", Pontificia Universidad
Catolica de Chile, 2023
Publication

Dongjing Han, David D. Qian. "Evaluating the
roles of breadth and depth of aural
vocabulary knowledge in listening
comprehension of EFL learners: An
investigation applying auditory measures",
System, 2024
Publication

earsiv.anadolu.edu.tr
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

utpjournals.com
Internet Source

Natalie G. Olinghouse, Joshua Wilson. "The
relationship between vocabulary and writing



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

quality in three genres", Reading and Writing,
2012
Publication

fisherpub.sjf.edu
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

HOSSEIN NASSAJI. "The Relationship Between
Depth of Vocabulary Knowledge and L2
Learners' Lexical Inferencing Strategy Use
and Success", The Modern Language Journal,
9/2006
Publication

digitalcommons.lsu.edu
Internet Source

digitalscholarship.unlv.edu
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ir.lib.hiroshima-u.ac.jp
Internet Source



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

shura.shu.ac.uk
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.jbe-platform.com
Internet Source

www.mextesol.net
Internet Source

Emily Phillips Galloway, Paola Uccelli.
"Modeling the relationship between lexico-
grammatical and discourse organization skills
in middle grade writers: insights into later
productive language skills that support
academic writing", Reading and Writing, 2015
Publication

Jocelyn Lee Yee Vun, Alice Wong Su Chu. "The
Relationship Between Leisure Reading Habits,
Vocabulary and Writing of English Language
Learners (ELLs)", Language Education in Asia,
2017
Publication

Mark Feng Teng, Chuang Wang, Lawrence Jun
Zhang. "Assessing self-regulatory writing
strategies and their predictive effects on
young EFL learners’ writing performance",
Assessing Writing, 2022
Publication



40 <1%

41 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Natalie G. Olinghouse, Steve Graham. "The
relationship between the discourse
knowledge and the writing performance of
elementary-grade students.", Journal of
Educational Psychology, 2009
Publication

"Measuring Writing: Recent Insights into
Theory, Methodology and Practice", Brill, 2012
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Writing Knowledge and Writing Performance of
Undergraduate Students
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


